108學年度第1學期全校各系(所)國內海外實習人次統計
	院別
	英語暨國際學院
	歐亞語文學院
	文教創意產業學院
	小計

	系別
	英文
	翻譯/
複譯所
	國企管
	國事
	日文
	法文
	德文
	西文
	應華
	數位
	外教
	傳藝
	

	第
一
學
期
	國內
	85
	23
	33
	28
	53
	44
	48
	29
	0
	13
	56
	82
	494

	
	海外
	29
	6
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	85
	16
	6
	25
	15
	0
	37
	0
	236

	
	小計
	114
	29
	42
	36
	138
	60
	54
	54
	15
	13
	93
	82
	730

	總計
	221
	306
	203
	730



